Westwood Grown Roses 2024

check at store for availability sorted by Type, then by Name

Type Color Name Color Description Price

Climbing Red Rose Climbing Don Juan #4 Dark Red/Very Fragrant S 39.95
Climbing Yellow Rose Climbing Golden Opportunity #4 Golden Yellow S 39.95
Climbing Pink Rose Climbing Joseph's Coat #4 Pink/Red/Yellow Blend S 39.95
Climbing Red Rose Climbing Lady In Red #4 Dark Ruby Red S 39.95
Climbing Pink Rose Climbing New Dawn #4 Cameo Pink S 39.95
Climbing Pink Rose Climbing Pretty In Pink Eden #4 Deep Pink/Light Fragrance S 39.95
Climbing Orange Rose Climbing Tropical Lighting #4 Orange/Purple edge with Cream stripes $ 39.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Boscobel #4 Coral Pink S 42.95
English Yellow Rose David Austin Bring Me Sunshine #4 Yellow/Orange S 42.95
English Yellow Rose David Austin Charlotte #4 Soft Yellow S 42.95
English White Rose David Austin Claire Austin CL #4 Creamy White, fragrant S 42.95
English Orange Rose David Austin Crown Princess Margareta CL#4  Apricot S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Darcey Bussell #4 Deep Crimson Pink/Fruity Fragrance S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Desdemona #4 Pink buds/Blush White Blooms S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Elizabeth #4 Light Pink S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Emily Bronte #4 Apricot Pink color, old rose fragrance S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Eustacia Vye #4 Pink S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Gabriel Oak #4 Deep Pink S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Gertrude Jekyll CL #4 Warm Pink/Strong Fragrance S 42.95
English Yellow Rose David Austin Golden Celebration #4 Golden Yellow/Very Fragrant S 42.95
English White Rose David Austin Lichfield Angel #4 Peachy pink Cream color, light fragranc: S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Olivia Rose #4 Pink / Fragrant S 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Princess Alex. of Kent #4 Glowing Pink/ Awarded for Fragrance $ 42.95
English Pink Rose David Austin Queen of Sweden #4 Pink S 42.95
English Yellow Rose David Austin Teasing Georgia CL #4 Yellow/Orange S 42.95
English Red Rose David Austin Tess of the Durbervilles CL #4 Crimson Red Double/Fragrant S 42.95
English Yellow Rose David Austin The Pilgrim CL #4 Soft yellow color, tea fragrance S 42.95
English Yellow Rose David Austin The Poet's Wife #4 Strong Unfading Yellow S 42.95
English Red Rose David Austin Thomas A Becket #4 Crimson red color, old rose/lemon fragr $ 42.95
Floribunda Purple Rose Arctic Blue #4 Lavender S 39.95
Floribunda Pink Rose Belinda's Dream #4 Medium Soft Pink S 39.95
Floribunda White Rose Bolero #4 White Romantica S 39.95
Floribunda Orange Rose Burst of Joy #4 Orange/Yellow S 39.95
Floribunda Red Rose Canyon Road #4 Brick Red S 39.95
Floribunda Red Rose Cinco De Mayo #4 Red, Orange & Purple multi-color S 39.95
Floribunda Purple Rose Intrigue #4 Red-Purple S 39.95
Floribunda Yellow Rose Julia Child #4 Buttery Bright Yellow S 39.95
Floribunda Red Rose Ketchup & Mustard #4 Red & Yellow multi-color blooms S 39.95
Floribunda Yellow Rose Life of the Party #4 Yellow/pink color on old fashined flowe $ 39.95
Floribunda Yellow Rose Morning Glow #4 Yellow Pink Edge S 39.95
Floribunda Pink Rose Passionate Kisses #4 Pink-Salmon S 39.95
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Rose Rosie The Riveter #4
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Rose Silver Lining #4

Rose Sunsprite #4

Rose Anna's Promise #4

Rose Radiant Perfume #4
Rose Twilight Zone #4

Rose Drift Apricot #4

Rose Drift Lemon #4

Rose Drift Peach #4

Rose Drift Red #4

Rose Drift Sweet #4

Rose Drift White #4

Rose Dee-lish #4

Rose Eleganza Sunny Sky #4
Rose Enchanted Peace #4
Rose Eternal Flame #4

Rose Firefighter #4

Rose Let Freedom Ring #4
Rose Mister Lincoln #4

Rose Neil Diamond #4

Rose Oklahoma #4

Rose Peace #4

Rose Perfume Factory #4
Rose Pope John Paul Il #4
Rose Secrets Out #4

Rose Stiletto #4

Rose Voodoo #4

Rose Knock Out Petite Red #4
Rose Sunblaze Bridal #4

Rose Sunblaze Candy #4

Rose Sunblaze Dragon Fruit #4
Rose Sunblaze Mandarin #4
Rose Sunblaze Peach #4

Rose Sunblaze Rainbow #4
Rose Sunblaze Red #4

Rose Sunblaze Sweet #4

Rose Knock Out Coral #4
Rose Knock Out Easy Bee-zy #4
Rose Knock Out Pink Double #4
Rose Knock Out Red Double #4
Rose Knock Out White #4

Orange/gold/pink
White/Red Striped/Fragrant
Creamy Lavender
Yellow/Fragrant
Pink/Yellow

Deep Yellow/Very Fragrant
Grandiflora Fragrant Purple
Apricot Orange

Lemon Yellow

Peachy-Pink

Red Single

Pink

White

Deep Pink old-fashioned flower

Yellow color, peach fragrance

Orane/Yellow/Pink color, strong fragrar

Soft Yellow

Full/double

Red

Deep Red/Very Fragrant
Pink/White striped

Dark Red, Fragrant

Lemon Yelloyv w/Pi'nk Edge
fragrance

Pure White/Very Fragrant
Pure White/Very Fragrant
Deep Magenta

Peach, Pink & Yellow hues
Red

White, long lasting blooms
Hot pink

Deep Pink

Bright orange

Peach

Yellow w/Red edge

Red

Light Pink

Coral

Yellow

Bright Bubble Gum Pink
Red

White

B2 R VoL Vo R Vo L Vo Vo S Vo Vo e Vo SR VoS Vo SRR Vo Vo SR Vo SRR Vo e Vo SR Vo R Vo S Vo R Vo S E Vo SR VoS Vo SRR VoS £ V0 S Vo S Vo Sk Vo SR Vo RE Vo SR Vo R Vo S E Vo SR Vo S Vo SR VoS 6 Vo R Vo uRR £ Vo SRR Vo SR Vo i Vo8

39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
36.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
36.95



